
Rob Roy Drainage District II

P.O. Box 465

Sugar Grove, IL  60554

Bidder's List or Email Inquiries

Reynolds East District Tile Replacement Phase I
10/9/20127:48 AM

First Last Title Company Address City State Zip phone direct fax email website

1 Dorothy Cobb Public Reporter BidTool 1 Oakbrook Terrace, Suite #510 Oakbrook Terrace IL 60181 (888) 506-7613 (772) 774-4648 (888) 506-7614 DCobb@bidtool.net www.bidtool.net

2 Mary Munson Neslund & Associates, Inc. 115 S River Rd North Aurora IL 60542 (630) 896-8880 (630) 896-7381 mary.munson@neslundinc.com www.neslundinc.com

3 Sherwin De Peralta Public Agency Reporter Reed Construction Data 333 E. Butterfield Rd, Suite # 600 Lombard IL 60148 (630) 288-7983 (800) 508-5370 SDePeralta@reedbusiness.com www.reedconstructiondata.com

4 Rebekah Brown News Technician McGraw-Hill/FW Dodge Midwest Region (800) 328-4542 (800) 768-5594 rebekah_brown@mcgraw-hill.com www.midwest.construction.com

5 Theresa Baker Planroom Coordinator Contractors Association of

Will & Grundy Counties 233 N Springfield Ave Joliet IL 60435 (815) 741-1455 (815) 741-2165 tbaker@contractorswillgrundy.org www.contractorswillgrundy.org

6 Joyce Hanacek  S & K Excavating & Trucking P.O. Box 655 Newark IL 60541 (815) 695-1100 (815) 695-1101 joyce@skexcavating.com

7 John Wills President WBK Associates LTD 116 W Main St, Suite #201 St. Charles IL 60174 (630) 443-7755 (630) 443-0533 jwills@wbkengineering.com www.wbkengineering.com

8 Tom Huddleston Partner/Consultant Huddleston McBride Lande Drainage Co 116 W Main St, Suite #208 St. Charles IL 60174 (630) 513-0757 (815) 757-6007 (630) 584-0592 huddmac@aol.com

9 Chad or Greg Brandt  Brandt Builders, Inc. 385 Hoover Street  Morris IL 60450 (815) 942-4488  (815) 942-4429 brandtbuilders92@gmail.com
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